LCALD6
Fixture Finish Lumen Beam
Spread
Dimming Color
Temperature
Optionse
Finish
All Black B

•	101, -B10, -B30, -B70, -T27, -T35
not available for Quickship.
SPECIFICATION
1100lm/24.5W | 1500lm/30.3W | 2600lm/29W | 3700lm/43.6W | 4300lm/42.5W | 6000lm/62.3W
LCALD6 - 6" LUMEN CANNON LED
SURFACE MOUNT ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHT
“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
1100lm/24.5W | 1500lm/30.3W | 2600lm/29W | 3700lm/43.6W | 4300lm/42.5W | 6000lm/62.3W
LCALD6 - 6" LUMEN CANNON LED
SURFACE MOUNT ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHT
Mounting Accessories
Ordering Fixture Finish Options
ORDERING – Example: LPCM12W
Pendant Accessory for Flat Ceilings
Ordering Fixture Finish Options
12” Extension LPCM12 White W None Blank
18” Extension LPCM18 Black B 2-Circuit -2CCT
24” Extension LPCM24 Natural N Wall Plug
Adapter
-PI
36” Extension LPCM36
48” Extension LPCM48
Pendant Accessory for Sloped Ceilings
Ordering Fixture Finish
12” Extension LPCMJ12 White W
18” Extension LPCMJ18 Black B
24” Extension LPCMJ24 Natural N
36” Extension LPCMJ36
48” Extension LPCMJ48
Square Ceiling Adapter
Ordering Fixture Finish
12” Extension LPCMQ12 White W
18” Extension LPCMQ18 Black B
24” Extension LPCMQ24
36” Extension LPCMQ36
48” Extension LPCMQ48
Cable Extension Kit
Ordering Fixture Finish
72” Max LPCMC72 White W
120” Max
Sloped Ceiling
LPCMCJ120 Black B
Track Mount for 6” Lumen Cannon